
 

 

Technical Queries and Support 

MSite 

If you have any technical queries or require additional guidance / support or have any feedback 

relating to MSite, please contact one of the following: 

• Tumelty, Sean – Digital Lead Sean.Tumelty@balfourbeatty.com 

• Hammersley, Brian – Contract Director Brian.Hammersley@balfourbeatty.com 

• Bevan, Dave – Training Manager Dave.Bevan@balfourbeatty.com 

• Snowden, Richard – Digital Lead Richard.Snowden@balfourbeatty.com 

• Foster, Lisa – Mobilisation Manager Lisa.Foster@balfourbeatty.com 

• Wragg, Nicola – Security Advisor Nicola.Wragg@balfourbeatty.com 

Site Apps 

If you have any technical queries or require additional guidance / support or have any feedback 

relating to Site Apps, please contact one of the following: 

• Higgins, Mick – Programme Manager mick.higgins@balfourbeatty.com 

• Potter, Tom – IT Project Manager Tom.Potter@balfourbeatty.com 

• Weir, Mark – IT Solution Architect Mark.Weir2@balfourbeatty.com 

• Wilson, Edwin – IT Business Analyst Edwin.Wilson@balfourbeatty.com 

• Cooper, Christopher – IT Developer Christopher.Cooper@balfourbeatty.com 

• Day, Chris – Lead Graphic Designer Chris.Day@balfourbeatty.com 

Supervisors Passport / LMS 

If you have any technical queries or require additional guidance / support or have any feedback 

relating to the Supervisors Passport, please contact: 

• Martin, Jamie – Head of HS&E Projects jamie.martin@balfourbeatty.com 
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